
 Memorandum 
Date: November 1, 2022 

Subject: Short-list for Design-Build Services for the Infrastructure Division – GKOH15-DB – 
Installation of Green Infrastructure via Precast Porous Concrete Pavement. 

The Short-listed firms for the above Design-Build project are listed below in alphabetical 
order. 

Short-list Contact 

Galvin Bros Inc. /  
Madhue Contracting, Inc JV 

Dewberry Engineers Inc. 

Greg Hayes 
g.hayes@galvinbrothers.com

516-466-3785 ext 217

Greg Davis
gdavis@dewberry.com 

646-760-0276

Restani Construction Corp. 
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 

Wissam Akra 
WAkra@restani.com 

512-517-7299

Benadette Callahan 
Bernadette.Callahan@stantec.com 

267-546-8718

Triumph Construction Corp. 
NV5 

Denise Chavier 
dchavier@triumphconstructionny.com 

718-215-5654

Alicia Petrulis 
Alicia.Petrulis@nv5.com 

631-891-3211
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